Table 2.3

Health Care Subtopics

300
301
303
306
307
309
310
311
312
313
315
331
332
333
334
349
398
399

General (includes combinations of multiple subtopics)

Health Care Reform, Health Care Costs, Insurance Costs and Availability
Medicare and Medicaid

Regulation of Prescription Drugs, Medical Devices, and Medical Procedures
Health Facilities Construction and Regulation, Public Health Service
Mental Iliness and Mental Retardation

Medical Fraud, Malpractice, and Physician Licensing Requirements
Elderly Health Issues

Infants, Children, and Immunization

Health Manpower Needs and Training Programs

Military Health Care

Drug and Alcohol Treatment

Alcohol Abuse and Treatment

Tobacco Abuse, Treatment, and Education

Illegal Drug Abuse, Treatment, and Education

Specific Diseases

Research and Development

Other

Sources: See Appendix 1



