## **Table 2.3**

## **Health Care Subtopics**

300	General (includes combinations of multiple subtopics)
301	Health Care Reform, Health Care Costs, Insurance Costs and Availability
303	Medicare and Medicaid
306	Regulation of Prescription Drugs, Medical Devices, and Medical Procedures
307	Health Facilities Construction and Regulation, Public Health Service
309	Mental Illness and Mental Retardation
310	Medical Fraud, Malpractice, and Physician Licensing Requirements
311	Elderly Health Issues
312	Infants, Children, and Immunization
313	Health Manpower Needs and Training Programs
315	Military Health Care
331	Drug and Alcohol Treatment
332	Alcohol Abuse and Treatment
333	Tobacco Abuse, Treatment, and Education
334	Illegal Drug Abuse, Treatment, and Education
349	Specific Diseases
398	Research and Development
399	Other

Sources: See Appendix 1